Treuraws, Laud LIV

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 60307504

Eﬂmﬁm&l ‘ Report Date: March 29, 2025 | 1:50 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete
Reference:

2019 NISSAN KICKS S

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3N1CP5CUXKL452808

Country of Assembly: Mexico

Last Reported Odometer: 173,000 KM

One < LIEN CHECK
Owner~ ~

Lien Record(s) Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In;
British Columbia (Normal)

11 Service Records Found

[N
i;«j

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

ﬁﬂ il
t"’ ﬁ Questions? We're here to help.

£ : Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Impert Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information [https:ﬂwww.carfax.calvehicle—history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of March 29, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporr, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

-)

3N1CP5CUXKL492808

https:l/vhr.carfax.cal?id=jOWWzHbFDVOeSuythloyP+CPvHKm+aW 1/6




SRR UARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

- Lien Check

1 & Lien Record(s} found in British Columbia,

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search gavernment records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territaries) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
ithas historically been registered. We do not check for fiens or
titie in any U.S. state.

if a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannst
. check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
i recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

: If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
ltery status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

party that purchased the report and relied

on it to thelr detriment to 2 maximum amount
of {1) the value of the car {2) the vatue of the |ien (3} Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lower.

Registration

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
£ 2022 jun1 | British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: COMPREHENSIVE | Estimate Date: n/a $0.00
Claim: COMPREHENSIVE $0.00

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for; Inspection Reguired, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2019 Mar 19 Nissan Of Duncan
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

2019 Jun 17 Nissan Of Duncan
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

htips:/ivhr.carfax.cal ?id=iOWWzHDFDVOeS5uygitloyP+CPvHKm+aw

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Accessories installed

Vehicle serviced
= Vehicle washed/detaited

INTCPSCUXKL492808
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SILDILD, 1130 F

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
20319 0t 16 13,733 KM Nissan Gf Duncan Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada * Oiland filter changed
+ Tirelsi batanced
*  Tire{s) mounted
*  Tireis) replaced
2020 )an 24 24,290 KM Nissan Of Duncan Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada Olland filter changed
2020jun 17 33,930 KM Nissan Of Duncan Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada * Alignment checked
*  QCiland fiter changed
* Tire{s) balanced
*  Tire(s) mounted
2020 Nov 14 47,101 KM Kal Tire 029 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
2021 Decs 78,407 ¥M Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
«  Oiland fiter changed
2022 0¢x 25 103,291 KM Valvoline Express Care Duncan Vehicle serviced '
Duncan, British Columbta, Canada - Maintenance inspection completed
*  Airfilter checked
- Qiland filter changed
2024 Dec 9 166,020 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced ‘
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection complated
Cil and filter changed
2025 jan 16 168,849 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Guncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maimenance inspection completed
- Alrfilter checked
*  Air fileer replaced
+  Diland fiter changed
2025 Mar 17 173,000 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection compieted
Ciland filter changed

) Open Recalls

& No safety recall information available as of the dateftime that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissan's website, (https:/fwww.nissanusa.com/recalis-vin.htmi)

Stolen Vehicle Check

3N CPSCUXKL492808
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T Az, {add TIVI CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2019 Mar 19 Nissan Of Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 May 19 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
8ritish Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
2019 Jun 17 Nissan Of Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
<019 Aug 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Oct 10 13,733 KM Nissan Of Buncan Service Record Vehicie serviced
Duncan, British Coiumbia,
Canada
2020 Jan 24 24,290 KM Nissan Of Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 Jun 17 33,930 KM Nissan Of Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canzda
2020 Aug 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renaewed
8ritish Columbia, Canada
2G20 Nov 14 47,107 Kt Kal Tire 029 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Aug 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columkbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2021 Dec 6 78,407 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehide serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Jun 1 Insurance Records COMPREHENSIVE
British Columbia, Canada
2022 fun 1 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada COMPREHENSIVE
2022 Sep & Maotor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Rernewal Registration issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicie colour noted as white
2022 Cct 25 103,291 KM Vaivoline Express Care Duncan  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, «®
Canada §
!
=
2023 Aug 27 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewat Registration [ssued or Renewed 3
gritish Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour neted as white a
U
=
(3]
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MO A walldua VENIGIE MISTONY Meport

DETAILS

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE

2024 Sep 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal
British Columbla, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewad
Vehicle colour noted ag white

2024 Dec g 165,020 ki fiffy Lube

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Buncan, British Cofumbia,
Canads
2025 Jan 16 168,849 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Calumbia,
Canada

2025 Mar 17 173,000 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBL Disclalmer

e infarmastion supphng by 1EBC |5 2 report ol the venitle's status apd e

viehic]e's elaims hlstery. Vehicle status shoves whetrer a vehlele Is qualfied 1o be licensed and 15 usen o rrack:
vehictes seld by lnsurance compantes as sajvage

salvage vehicles wiich have bear tobuil, inspected, and feficensed

wracked veniclas that have beon docommigsioned and can only he resold for pars
Fne veruthe Status may not rapresen: the vehicle ateurately for 4 pumber al reasons, induding a wrlker-aff vehic [hat kasaT pee
claims history it 3 repart of veltitls damage and inclidas repairs paid by ICBC ang Guistanding ¢,
atidiion, e estimate Information may not necessany rellact the actual cose of Fepalrs, 155 the a

ft reporied §e e B.C.vehiche regisiry or a vehicle with AR cdamiage thal was repatrat by 15 owner, The vehje
Amage esthnates, [ may be incemnlete for various reasans, inthiding the swner did not make a chim e ICBC or 1CBC has genled the clalm, In
red of the vehide that sustalned the greatest fore2 ot impasy, or Indizate the Drimary area ofdamage,

Lonsumers are ancouraned w read 1CHCS full statement of Hmitatlons ag not piiappiachrenmiremsteationfycheLimitation, o,

TCEC tecommenes the vebicle be insperted by 2 qualifred mechanic 1o obtain a more compiete assexsmant of the valizle's candlion

CARFAX Canada One Dwner™ Badge
Ine CARFAX Canata One Owner™ baogr: that s based en the registration infarmaton ruporied 1o CARFAX Can

ada. The prdge i avalable tor personal and comumarcial vehicles that nave only Been reglstured 10 the provinces of Britsh Cofamina,
Abeta, Saskarchewan, Waniteba, Ontanp, Quebet, Nova Scazia, Mew Brunswick, or PEL

Thisvixhicle hlstory roport s compiied from MUUP SaL3 sourees. [Lis not always pessible for CARFAX Canada ULE of its source dota providers Lo obliin compiete information on any sre vehitle, For eaampin, there may be othier Ule, hranas,
Fegistidtions, dedaraeons, atiden infermalion, service records, recaill infasmation, oggmater readlegs or atrer infarmation where discrepandins that apply to this vehitls are nez reflected I this revort, CARFAX Canata and 11s seurce dats
arovidess recave a2 and Information from axternal sources Doficwnd 1o be rellable, but no respansibillty is assumed by CARFAX Canags, its source data providers o s agenix for any errofs,
SErigtly on Jrtas-in vehiera-is basis, and CARFAX Canafa and its seuice data providers further espressly disclam all warranties, expros:
PAROAr purpose rogarding this reprt ar s cantents. Nesher CARFAX Canagda nar any of its seurce data providers shall be babe for 4Ty JOSSeE. eXRenses of damages in connection with any report or any Infos mation contmcmd vathin o report,
Inelutding the accuracy therest or any delay or failure t peovide a neport ar any infarmnation. Other Infermailon 30aut the vehlcle tnal is tne subiject ratter of Inks vehice nistory report, Including problerns, may not have been repartad to CARFAX
Tanads, Use this repdrt a5 one important ook alang with 3 vehitle Inspiction and test drive, to make 2 better decislon abaus your next used car, Dy obralning, fevievAng and/or using this vehicts hisiory report, you agree to e bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditlors of Use and any CARFAX Caniada End User Licence Agreements az eagh nay be amended from time (2 Ume by CARFAX Canada,

P BS Ay Lad CA AR -CRrT AR prva e Begalisand ey saf 4

.. iNUCCUraCiuy OF O iz, The reparts ars grovide
% of impiled, Inckiding any warraniles of Bmeliness, accuracy, mercrantability, merenarable guabty or fitness for o

@ 2025 CARFAK Canada ULC, All rights reserved.
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